14 Subat 2024 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:22:40
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.CARSOWN (USA)

Yaris Programi

1)11970$
Orijin(Baba -
Ane) Siklet
4yda HONOR OODE - SOVERSET

2.SMOKIN BOW (USA) 5yaa

3.DANLEY (USA)
4.GABAGOOL (USA)
5.NORFIE (USA)

6.TEJOTA (USA)

7.CIRCLE THE MOON
(USA)

Syka
4yaa
4yda
4yda

4yaa

OXBOW - CAROLINA STATION

ANCHOR DOVWN - ASSOULIN

RANSOM THE MOON - KENTUCKY
WHSPER

ACCH.ERATE- CAT WALK

TRAPPE SHOT - SHEFOX

MALIBU MOON- DIVA GRL

2

Jokey
56

56
52,5
56

56

56

56

4'LU GANYAN, 6. GIFTE Bu kogudan baglar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

Sarth
)3.800%

Sahip Antrenér
EDGARD J.ZAYAS  PETER VEGSO
EDGAR PEREZ NICKOTIMSTABLE
JON RIVERA ANNE-33, LLC
PACO LOPEZ g%g’[‘ENSECK
\'\;'Aggﬁ'-EQNGEL MOVE HORSE, INC.
JESUS M RIOS S'-ﬁp'\gtAE?ROSA

EMSAEL JARAMILLO BARBYWOLSFELD

3

kg,

)1900$

St
SAFFIE A JOSEPH, JR.

KATHERINE RITVO

PADARATH
LUTCHMAN

ANTHONYR.
MARGOTTA, JR.

MARK PASSLEY

CARLOS LUIS PEREZ

AVADOR MEREI
SANCHEZ

4)1330%

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

1200 Kum
Son 6

HP Y

1 65 4116345-

2 72 54223-
6

3 52 46964-
5
7643-

4 63 31
7331-

5 63 12

6 68 305344

7 55 \110527-

28

12

21

13

21

75

0

0

2,75
3,30

6,00

6,35

28.05(1) False
18.96(3) False
3.92(6) False
0.74(7) False

22.85(2) False

11,30 1355(4) False

3,80

11.93(5) False



